11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 3 Kizlar, 100m Serbest 11 yas
22.02.2024 Start listesi
Al:1:17.99 / A2:1:12.99 / A3:1:10.99 / A4:1:08.99 / B1:1:28.99 / B2:1:24.99
YB
Seril of 14
1 Hira TEKE 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:18.68
2 Zeynep KAYA 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:17.11
3 Buglem Duru ALGAC 13 Gordion Spor Kuliib 1:16.40
4 Selin Dora OZKOC 13 Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibii 1:13.21
5 Serra YUCEL 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:14.12
6 Zeynep KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:17.05
7 Naz HAZIROLAN 13 V.AM.O.S 1:17.70
8 Eyliil SENGUL 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:20.25
Seri 2 of 14
1 Selen Naz AGABABAOGLU 13 V.AM.0.S 1:23.15
2 Sebboy Zeynep SEZER 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:21.64
3 Elif Nur YILMAZ 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:21.22
4 Zimra METIN 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:20.42
5 Kumsal KIZILKAYA 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:20.74
6 Defne ISIKER 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:21.50
7 Ela Peri PHILLIPS 13 Orka Spor Kulubi 1:22.49
8 Eylil ERCAN 13 Orka Spor Kulubi 1:23.31
Seri3 of 14
1 Beyza Hatun METIN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:26.15
2 Zeynep Zehra POLAT 13 V.AM.0.S 1:25.27
3 Zeynep Deniz SACLI 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:24.36
4 Selin AKSEKI 13 Mars Spor Kuliibu 1:23.82
5 Glnes YASAR 13 Mars Spor Kulibu 1:24.27
6 Deren Mira BESEL 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:25.09
7 Ipek AKBAL 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:25.74
8 Irem KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:27.22
Seri 4 of 14
1 Dila KIRAC 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubi 1:29.92
2 Asya KOLUKISA 13 Kulvar Spor Kultbu 1:29.55
3 Zeynep BILGE 13 Hacettepeliler 1:28.60
4 Ada DARI 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:27.41
5 Yagmur ETER 13  Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:28.06
6 Eylil BOZDAG 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:29.23
7 Acelya GUNES 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:29.63
8 Arya OYTAN 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 1:30.04
Seri5of 14
1 Elgin UZUN 13 V.AM.O.S 1:33.38
2 Zeynep KAYAL 13  Pars Su Sporlari Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi 1:32.39
3 Lara Ipek ONDER 13 V.AM.O.S 1:31.00
4 Zeynep GIRIFTINOGLU 13 Odti Spor Kuluibii 1:30.38
5 Melis TEMEL 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:30.42
6 Damla Gunes AYKAC 13 V.AM.0.S 1:31.63
7 Feyza KARADOGAN 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:33.15
8 Kristina KOCER 13 V.AM.0.S 1:33.39
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Seri 6 of 14

Defne OZDEMIR
Defne Mira OZBEK
Doga YILDIZ

Ece Nur KAPLANCI
Duru YILMAZ

IDIL KOSE

Ecem CANKURT
Deniz CALISKAN

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 14

Nilda OZCELIK

2 Cagla KARADAG

3 Emine Zeynep CETIN
Ziihal CEYLAN

llay Birce ARABACI

6 Mina KOC

7 Elif Ayse SOGUKPINAR
8 Elif Gulce YORULMAZ

=

g b

Seri 8 of 14

Elisa Mina YUCE

Mira KOG

Zeynep SARI

irmak BARUTCUOGLU
Gllse Ada AYKAC
Derin ERSAN
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Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Dort Mevsim Spor Kultibi

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii
V.AM.O.S

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi

Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kullibii Dernegi

V.AM.O.S

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Hacettepeliler

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibt
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

6
7 L. LARA AHMED MOSTAFA KAMAL M13iANBaskent Kokt Spor KulubdY
8

Elif Naz OZKILIC

Seri 9 of 14

1 Dora GORGUN

2 Eylul KARACA

3 Aysegiil IDiZ

4 Ece BAS

5 Zeynep POLAT

6 Buse Ada UYGUR

7 Defne ERDEM

8 Efsa Zeynep TATMA

Seri 10 of 14

1 Zeynep Duru ARSLAN
2 Doga Ece DEMIRCI
3 Esma Asel VURAL

4 Duru KAPTAN

5 Asya AKSOY

6 Aysenaz OZDEMIR

7 Elif Ceyda KARAGAC

8 Rubi Derin EKMEKCIOGLU
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Aren Atletics Spor Kultibi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi
Baskent Kokl Spor Kultibu
Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Aren Atletics Spor Kullbi
V.AM.O.S

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi
Ferdi

Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulibl Dernegi
Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi

Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kultibl
Aykon Spor Kulubi

V.AM.O.S

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibt

1:38.82
1:38.36
1:36.80
1:34.44
1:34.98
1:37.84
1:38.45
1:38.94

1:41.70
1:40.46
1:40.06
1:39.77
1:39.98
1:40.45
1:40.85
1:41.78

1:49.89
1:48.50
1:47.35
1:42.36
1:44.94
1:48.13
1:48.51
1:50.36

1:57.62
1:54.24
1:51.64
1:50.88
1:50.89
1:54.12
1:57.51
1:58.66

2:08.88
2:03.06
2:00.59
2:02.10
2:07.01
2:21.13
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Seri11 of 14
1 Arya KAYMAZ 13 Hacettepeliler NT
2 Umay ERTEN 13 Mars Spor Kulibt NT
3 Ada CAGATAY 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibti NT
4 Ozgii Yaren OZDEMIR 13 Hacettepeliler NT
5 Bergiizar HALILOGLU 13 Kegcitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
6 Leyla OLGA 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibti NT
7 Sueda Bilge KURT 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi NT
8 Duru Ece DAL 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K NT
Seri 12 of 14
1 Ceren Neval KARAGOZ 13  Gordion Spor Kullibi NT
2 Elif CARDAK 13 Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi NT
3 Melike YUCEL 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibt NT
4 irmak ARAT 13 Ankara Triatlon Spor Kuliibl NT
5 Zeynep CORUM 13  Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
6 Ozum Su COMERT 13 Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii NT
7 Rengin CANBAZLAR 13 Abc Koleji Spor Kultbt NT
8 Ceren YILMAZ 13 V.AM.O.S NT
Seri 13 of 14
1 Nehir CAKIR 13  Altin Nefes Spor Kuliibi NT
2 Ece Dila TURKER 13  Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
3 Doga YALCINKAYA 13 Altin Nefes Spor Kulubi NT
4 Almila Giil EROGLU 13  Baskent Yizme Spor Kullibu NT
5 Ayse Maya MINGAN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
6 Defne IDE 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibi NT
7 Selcen KARAKAYA 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
8 Mira KOCYIGIT 13 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibii NT
Seri14 of 14
3 Riyam YAVUZ 13  Mamak Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kullibli Dernegi NT
4 Beyza GUNEY 13 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kullibl NT
5 Nil PEKER 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
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